Noon Business School == University of Sargodha
TIME TABLE SPRING 2020 (Main Campus Students )
BBA/Bcom/MBA3.5/MBA1.5/Mcom Ex PPP Programs

Room 8.00-9.30 9.30-11.00 11-12.30 12.30-2.00 2.00-3.30

MBA 2nd S5 Supply
HRM BSSE 4th S5 CLO3 chain Management Dr
Naveed

MBA 2nd Reg Supply chain
Management Dr Naveed




Tuesday

Building Floor Room
NBS Groud 1
NBS First Floor 2
NBS First Floor 4

9.30-11.00

HRM R BSSE 4th CL 03

11-12.30

MBA 2nd Reg Supply chain Management Dr
Naveed

MBA 2nd 55 Supply
chain Management Dr
Naveed




Wednesday

Thrusday

Building

Building

Floor

Secon Floor

Floor

Room

Room

8.00-9.30

8.00-9.30

9.30-11.00

9.30-11.00

11-12.30

11-12.30

12.30-2.00

2.00-3.30

2.00-3.30




Friday

Building

Floor

Secon Floor

Room

9.30-11.00

BBA 2nd 12y Reg Intro to Mgt Dr
Naveed

11-12.30

Jumma Prayers

2.00-3.30

BBA 2nd 12y SS Intro
to Mgt Dr Naveed




