

Noon Business School == University of Sargodha TIME TABLE SPRING 2020 (Main Campus Students) BBA/Bcom/MBA3.5/MBA1.5/Mcom Ex PPP Programs

<u>~</u>	Building	Floor	Room	8.00-9.30	9.30-11.00	11-12.30	12.30-2.00	2
Monda	NBS	Groud	1	MBA 2nd Reg Supply chain Management Dr Naveed	н	RM BSSE 4th SS CL03	MBA 2nd SS Supply chain Management Dr Naveed	

Building	Floor	Room	8.00-9.30	9.30-11.00	11-12.30	12.30-2.00	2.00-3.30
NBS	Groud	1	HRM R BSSE 4th CL 03				
NBS	First Floor	2			MBA 2nd Reg Supply chain Management Dr Naveed		MBA 2nd SS Supply chain Management Dr Naveed
NBS	First Floor	4				BBA 2nd 12y ss Intro to Mgt Dr Naveed	

_	Building	Floor	Room	8.00-9.30	9.30-11.00	11-12.30	12.30-2.00	2.00-3.30
Friday	NBS	Secon Floor	2		BBA 2nd 12y Reg Intro to Mgt Dr Naveed		Jumma Prayers	BBA 2nd 12y SS Intro to Mgt Dr Naveed